Sonic's PPW - TE

Player | Jeourmt Jcotmlvores |

Travis Kelce
Darren Waller
Kyle Pitts

Mark Andrews
George Kittle
Mike Gesicki
Dalton Schultz
Zach Ertz
Dawson Knox
Dallas Goedert
Noah Fant
Hunter Henry
C.J. Uzomah
Evan Engram
Dan Arnold
Jared Cook
Austin Hooper
Tommy Sweeney
Hayden Hurst
Tyler Conklin
David Njoku
Foster Moreau
Juwan Johnson
Marcedes Lewis
Adam Trautman
Tommy Tremble

Jonnu Smith

$7,000
$6,200
$5,900
$5,500
$5,200
$4,900
$4,800
$4,700
$4,600
$4,500
$4,400
$4,000
$3,900
$3,800
$3,400
$3,300
$3,200
$3,100
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$2,900
$2,900
$2,800
$2,800
$2,800

Albert Okwuegbuna $2,600

GB@KC 11, KC
LV@NYG 1: LV
ATL@NO 1: ATL
MIN@BAL : BAL
ARI@SF 11, SF
HOU@MIA MIA
DEN@DAL DAL
ARI@SF 11, ARI
BUF@JAX 1BUF
LAC@PHI 1 PHI
DEN@DAL DEN
NE@CAR 1:NE
CLE@CIN 1 CIN
LV@NYG 1:NYG
BUF@JAX 1JAX
LAC@PHI 1 LAC
CLE@CIN 1 CLE
BUF@JAX 1BUF
ATL@NO 1: ATL
MIN@BAL : MIN
CLE@CIN 1 CLE
LV@NYG 1. LV
ATL@NO 1:NO
GB@KC 11, GB
ATL@NO 1:NO
NE@CAR 1: CAR
NE@CAR 1. NE
DEN@DAL DEN

The time to play Kelce is when ownership has lowered. Looking at about 7% right now.

I mentioned him in The Oracle. Could absolutely smash but now ownership appears to be creeping up. Damn!

TE is a big decision point this week and Andrews has solid floor and recently shown huge ceiling.

With Parker out, capable of smashing...particularly if Tua plays and Texans keep pace. Correlate with Cooks/Collins

With everyone playing Albert O, they may forget about the better TE in this game. Jarwin is OUT.

Talented dude with whom Hurts has developed a connection.

Must have in a couple of Burrow stacks at least. Has smashed twice now.

Solid play again. My prefferred bring-back in Bills stacks...if | use one at all.
Stacks only probably

Ravens haven't been particularly interested in guarding tight ends this year. Ownership limited by Albert O.

Siemian looks at TE in red zone. Price pivot off chalk but | will only use once or twice in game stacks.

Vegas prop: Total Yards vs Total Pronounciation Jokes by Broadcasters

Should be mega chalk but still viable if your roster is otherwise clever.



