Sonic's PPW - TE

Player	\$	Column4 Co	olumr	Notes
Travis Kelce	\$7,000	GB@KC 11/ KC	2	The time to play Kelce is when ownership has lowered. Looking at about 7% right now.
Darren Waller	\$6,200	LV@NYG 1: LV	/	I mentioned him in The Oracle. Could absolutely smash but now ownership appears to be creeping up. Damn!
Kyle Pitts	\$5,900	ATL@NO 1: AT	TL	
Mark Andrews	\$5,500	MIN@BAL : BA	۹L	TE is a big decision point this week and Andrews has solid floor and recently shown huge ceiling.
George Kittle	\$5,200	ARI@SF 11, SF	:	
Mike Gesicki	\$4,900	HOU@MIA MI	IA	With Parker out, capable of smashingparticularly if Tua plays and Texans keep pace. Correlate with Cooks/Collins
Dalton Schultz	\$4,800	DEN@DAL DA	AL	With everyone playing Albert O, they may forget about the better TE in this game. Jarwin is OUT.
Zach Ertz	\$4,700	ARI@SF 11, AR	RI	
Dawson Knox	\$4,600	BUF@JAX 1 BU	JF	
Dallas Goedert	\$4,500	LAC@PHI 1 PH	-11	Talented dude with whom Hurts has developed a connection.
Noah Fant	\$4,400	DEN@DAL DE	EN	
Hunter Henry	\$4,000	NE@CAR 1: NE	E	
C.J. Uzomah	\$3,900	CLE@CIN 1 CIN	N	Must have in a couple of Burrow stacks at least. Has smashed twice now.
Evan Engram	\$3,800	LV@NYG 1: NY	YG	
Dan Arnold	\$3,400	BUF@JAX 1 JAX	Х	Solid play again. My prefferred bring-back in Bills stacksif I use one at all.
Jared Cook	\$3,300	LAC@PHI 1 LA	AC	Stacks only probably
Austin Hooper	\$3,200	CLE@CIN 1 CLI	.E	
Tommy Sweeney	\$3,100	BUF@JAX 1 BU	JF	
Hayden Hurst	\$3,000	ATL@NO 1: AT	TL	
Tyler Conklin	\$3,000	MIN@BAL : MI	IN	Ravens haven't been particularly interested in guarding tight ends this year. Ownership limited by Albert O.
David Njoku	\$3,000	CLE@CIN 1 CLI	.E	
Foster Moreau	\$3,000	LV@NYG 1: LV	/	
Juwan Johnson	\$2,900	ATL@NO 1: NO	0	
Marcedes Lewis	\$2,900	GB@KC 11/ GB	В	
Adam Trautman	\$2,800	ATL@NO 1: NO	0	Siemian looks at TE in red zone. Price pivot off chalk but I will only use once or twice in game stacks.
Tommy Tremble	\$2,800	NE@CAR 1: CA	٩R	
Jonnu Smith	\$2,800	NE@CAR 1: NE	E	
Albert Okwuegbuna	\$2,600	DEN@DAL DE	EN	Vegas prop: Total Yards vs Total Pronounciation Jokes by Broadcasters
				Should be mega chalk but still viable if your roster is otherwise clever.